
Bid Results for Project Uplifted Concrete Sidewalk Grinding & Gutter Flow Grinding (IFB NO. 23-16)

ESTIMATE 
QUANTITY BILLING UNIT

Total Bid
$23.00

$115.00

$829

$1,605.00
$8,025.00 

DESCRIPTION

BPR INC.

COST

WE R BUILDERS

COST
$776.00Uplifted Concrete Sidewalk Grinding per the 

Scope of Work Specifications
Grinding of Gutter Flow line per the Scope of 
Work Specifications

5

5

Linear Foot

Linear Foot

$13.00

$10

ATTACHMENT 2


	Bid Amounts

