Bid Results for Project Uplifted Concrete Sidewalk Grinding & Gutter Flow Grinding (IFB NO. 23-16)

			BPR INC.	WE R BUILDERS
	ESTIMATE			
DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	BILLING UNIT	COST	COST
Uplifted Concrete Sidewalk Grinding per the Scope of Work Specifications			\$13.00	\$776.00
	5	Linear Foot		
Grinding of Gutter Flow line per the Scope of			\$10	\$829
Work Specifications	5	Linear Foot		
			\$23.00	\$1,605.00
		Total Bid	\$115.00	\$8,025.00